



## The Dundas Valley Orchestra HAALSA Young Musician Award 2025

"Perform as a Soloist with the Dundas Valley Orchestra in 2026"

Each year, the Dundas Valley Orchestra presents one young musician with the Hamilton Association for the Advancement of Literature Science and Art (HAALSA) Award.

The winner of the award will have the opportunity to:

- Perform a piece accompanied by the Dundas Valley Orchestra in its February 2026 public concert.
- 2) Receive a prize of \$250.00 donated by HAALSA

Applications are invited from young musicians in the Greater Hamilton Area who have the endorsement of their music teacher.

For more information on the award and to download an application please visit: www.dundasvalleyorchestra.ca/students

Application Deadline: April 15th, 2025